深圳市瑞盈创联电子科技有限公司
Shen Zhen REUNION Electronics CO.,LTD
1P-PAG PLUG
 2D REFERENCE SIZE (UNIT：mm)
· HOUSING MATERIALS：ABC/PC&PSU
· INSULATOR MATERIALS：PPS
· CONTACTS MATERIALS：COPPER ALLOY

A=SOLDER PIN;L: SOLDER HOLES;
D=PCB PIN;N=PCB HOLES;V=PCB ELBOW
1P Series part numbering system：
STRAIGHT PLUG *08
The unmarked dimensional tolerance is ±0.2mm
29.3+3
-0
Ø
14
44.2+3
-0
40° 80°60°
定位销图例
深圳市瑞盈创联电子科技有限公司
Shen Zhen REUNION Electronics CO.,LTD
1P-PAG PLUG
PAG.1P302.APAC.*** 2
3
4
5
6
7
8
10
14
1.3 1.2 14 5 26 18
1.3 1.2 14 5 26 18
0.9 1.2 10 6 32 20
0.9 1.05 9 6 32 20
0.7 1.05 7 7.5 32 22
0.7 1.05 7 7.5 32 22
0.7 1.05 5 7.5 32 22
0.5 0.85 2 10 32 28
0.5 0.6 1.5 10 32 28
1
2
4
3
1
2
1
2 3
1
2
3 4
5
1
2
3 4
5
6
1
2
3 4
5
6
7
12
3
4 5
6
7
8
1
2
3
4
5 6
7
8